FIT Muscle and Joint Clinic
Renovation
Tech Job Number: PJ2110270004
Address: 413 Northwest Murray Rd
Lees Summit, MO   64081
Contractor: ELECTRICAL ASSOCIATES, LLC
Darin Wassinger
ESTIMATED DELIVERY IS 4 WEEKS AFTER RECEIPT OF

0.5A @ 125VAC inductive (PF = .35)
0.7A @ 75VAC inductive (PF = .35)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-RElAY: Relay Module
ACCESSORIES.
SMB500: 4” Square Surface Mount Electrical Box
CB500 :Module Barrier
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-RELAY is compatible with the following
Honeywell Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
Doc 350127| Rev G| 11/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visiting
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103